
Yearwise Nos. Of Complain Received & Executed for Day to Day Maintance work. 

Civil and Dranage work 
Electric work Carpainter work 

Year Plumbing Work 

340 
1240 491 

S06 2016-2017 

480 
1365 395 

2017-2018 580 

468 
1281 370 

2018-2019 551 

227 
658 207

2019-2020 615 
300 198 

334 593 
2020-2021 
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